
1,835.5

1,847.2

1,844.4

1.77 ft

Topography Contours

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

Interval(ft):

0ft 268ft 537ftSource: USGS 1 meter dem

Boundary Center: 40° 56' 50.27,  -98° 18' 30.81

10/22/2025

Range: 11.7

2.0

Hall County

2-11N-9W

Nebraska

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 


